
PENN SOUTH SPRING SPORTS SCHEDULE 
 2024 - 2025  

(Updated 3/28/25 – Date Change) 
(Updated 3/28/25 – Location Change) 

 
 

 
LACROSSE - Practice starts March 17  
 
Monday, April 7 Pennbrook Away 3:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, April 9 Pennfield Home 3:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, April 23 Indian Crest Home 3:30 p.m. 

Monday, April 28 Strayer Home 3:30 p.m. 

Monday, May 5 Indian Valley Away 3:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, May 7 Penn North Away 3:30 p.m. 
Monday, May 12 Penndale Away 3:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, May 14 Penn Central Home 3:30 p.m. 
        Coaches coordinate athletic pictures with Kevin Byrnes: Kevin Byrnes kbyrne124@comcast.net 
 
 

 
SOFTBALL - Practice starts March 17  
 
Friday, April 4 (changed from Thursday, April 3) DMA Away 3:30 p.m.  

Tuesday, April 8 Pennfield Away 3:30 p.m. 

Thursday, April 10 Penndale Away 3:30 p.m. 

Thursday, April 24 Indian Valley Away 3:30 p.m. 

Monday, April 28  Faith Christian Academy Home 3:30 p.m. 
Tuesday, April 29 Pennbrook Home 3:30 p.m. 

Thursday, May 1 Strayer Away 3:30 p.m. 

Tuesday May 6 Indian Crest Home 3:30 p.m. 

Thursday, May 8 Penn North Home 3:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, May 13 Penn Central Home 3:30 p.m. 
                Coaches coordinate athletic pictures with Kevin Byrnes: Kevin Byrnes kbyrne124@comcast.net 
 
 

 
TRACK & FIELD - Practice starts March 17  
 
Wednesday, April 2  Penndale Away 3:15 p.m. 

Monday, April 7 Indian Valley Home 3:15 p.m. 
Wednesday, April 9 Indian Crest Home 3:15 p.m. 

Wednesday, April 23 Pennfield Away 3:15 p.m. 

Wednesday, May 7 Strayer  Home 3:15 p.m. 

Monday, May 12 Pennbrook Away 3:15 p.m. 

Wednesday, May 14 Tri-Meet w/Penn North & Penn Central Home 3:15 p.m. 
                Coaches coordinate athletic pictures with Kevin Byrnes: Kevin Byrnes kbyrne124@comcast.net 

  
 
 



 
 
BASEBALL - Practice starts March 17 
 
Friday, April 4 (changed from Thursday, April 3) DMA Away 3:30 p.m. 

Monday, April 7 (changed from Tuesday, April 8) Pennfield Home 3:30 p.m. 

Thursday, April 10 Penndale Home 3:30 p.m. 

Thursday, April 24 Indian Valley Home 3:30 p.m. 

Monday, April 28 Faith Christian Academy Away 3:30 p.m. 
Tuesday, April 29 Pennbrook Away 3:30 p.m. 

Thursday, May 1 Strayer Home 3:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, May 6 Indian Crest Away 3:30 p.m. 

Thursday, May 8 Penn North Away 3:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, May 13 Penn Central Away 3:30 p.m. 
                Coaches coordinate athletic pictures with Kevin Byrnes: Kevin Byrnes kbyrne124@comcast.net 


